Table 2. National evaluation dates in interbull genetic evaluation in run December Routine
Evaluation 2013

EST
FRA
FRM
FRR
GBR
HUN
IRL
ISR
ITA
JPN
KOR
LTU
LVA
NLD
NOR
NZL
POL
PRT
SVK
SVN
URY
USA
ZAF

20131201
20131203

20131107

20131024

20131010

20131112

20131201

20131031

20131004

20131201

20130819

20131201

20131010

20131031

20131201
20131015

20130819

20131201

20101202

20131010

20131201

20131031

20131201
20130515

20130819
20130801
20131201
20131203
20131203
20131100
20131203

20101102
20131100
20131107
20131024

20131024
20131010
20131203
20131112
20131101
20131107
20130716
20131107
20130701
20130801
20131201

20131031
20131031
20130901
20131030
20131004

20131201
20130731

20130819

20131201

20131203

20101102

20131107

20131010

20130701
20130801
20131201
20130918
20131031

20131201
20130715

20131203

20131100

20131107

20131024
20131024

20130409

20131108

20131201

20131030
20131004




